
-9 UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

- .July 29, 2005

Budhi Sagar, President
Center for Nuclear Waste

Regulatory Analyses
6220 Culebra Road
PO Drawer 28510
San Antonio, TX 78228-0510

Subject: Modification No. 5 to Task Oirder No. 2 Under Contract NRC-02-03-005

Dear Dr. Sagar:

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of $19,028.07. This
action decreases the obligated funds from $130,000 to $110,971.93. Of this amount,
$101,341.93 represents the estimated costs, and the amount of $9,630 represents the fixed
fee.

Accounting data for this task order modification is shown below:

B&R: 45015201208
Job Code: J5441
BOC: 252A
Appn. No.: 31X0200.460
Deobligation Amount: $19,028.07

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this
action is given below:

Total FY03 obligation am'ount: $115,000 ($50,000 provided by the basic contract)
Total FY04 obligation amount: $15,000
Total FY04 deobligation amount: $15,000
Total FY03 deobligation amount: $4,028.07

Cumulative total: $110,971.93

The Issuance of this task order modification does not change any terms or conditions of
the contract.

Please indicate your acceptance of Modification No. 5 to Task Order No. 2 by having an
official authorized to bind your organization, execute three (3) copies of this document in
the space provided and return two (2) copies to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission,
Attn: Mrs. Barbara Meehan, ADM/DC/CMB3, Mail Stop T-712, Washington, DC 20555. You
should retain the third copy for your records.

TEMPLATE - ADMOO 1 SISPf81, COMPLEh APMOO2



If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact the undersigned on
301-415-6730. -

Sincerely,

Barbara Meehan, Contracting Officer
Contract Management Branch No. 3
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

Accepted:

Name R. B. Yzalmbach

Direct-or Contracts
Title

August 08/09 /2005
Date


